
4/21/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3368/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3368/6540 1/2

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 947864
  Contract: MP200 Suite 135 Pharmacy Renovation (REBID)
   Bid Opening Date: 02/14/2020
   Report Date: 04/21/2020 4:09PM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

De La Secura Inc. dba D L S Builders
No.1 - $ 4,260,936.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 45.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $4,260,936.00 $0.00 $4,260,936.00
Total Award Amount $4,260,936.00 $0.00 $4,260,936.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Concrete & Pavers J G Concrete Inc. San Dimas 699433 1000431535

Demolition Asbestos Control Testing, Inc. dba A C T Inc. Upland 842062 1000388069

Doors G & G Door Products Inc. Buena Park 743623 1000007208

Drywall & Lath Jordan Drywall, Inc. Westminister 1039698 1000061450

Electrical BRYAN D MC DANIEL INC Newport Beach 972580 1000025989

Fire Alarm & Security Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Santa Fe Springs 986047 1000000576

Fire Sprinkler Advance Fire Protection Co Inc. La Habra 259936 1000007594

HVAC Clay Dunn Enterprises, Inc. dba Air-Tec Carson 420650 1000035538

Millwork I & E Cabinets, Inc. Van Nuys 597827 1000009730

Painting Meyer Coatings Inc. Orange 806036 1000008569

Plumbing United Riggers & Erectors, Inc. Walnut 245451 1000004020

Roll-up Door Lawrence Roll Up Doors Inc. Baldwin Park 574446 1000006213

Roofing Christianson Roofing, Inc. RIVERSIDE 359888 1000001927

Sheet Metal TN Sheet Metal, Inc. FOUNTAIN VALLEY 692559 1000001766

Sliding Door Capitol Builders Hardware, Inc. dba Capitol Door Service Sacramento 969702 1000002097

Steel Figueroa Iron Work, Inc. South El Monte 819323 1000011332

T-Bar Ceiling Southcoast Acoustical Interiors, Inc. Fontana 738787 1000377799

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 16907



4/21/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3368/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3368/6540 2/2

BidPackageVersionId: 3368
RunDate: 04/21/2020 4:09PM


